EDITAR

AEREREE

NOME

Uberlandia

Curitiba

Cuiaba

Fortaleza

Belo Horizonte

NROHABITANTES

1003762

1848543

569830

2551805

2479175

NOMEESTADO

Minas Geraiz

Parana

Mato Grosso

Ceara

Minas Geraiz

ANIVERSARIOS

31/0&8/88

28/03/63

08/04M%

13004128

122087

linha(s}1-5de 5

AREA

18780

424987

3538167

314930

33085
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